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Southwire™ long nose pliers provide a better grip without sacrificing tool strength or durability.

LONG NOSE
Long nose design for forming and

looping wire and handling
small parts

SUPERIOR CUTTING POWER
Precision induction-hardened 
cutting knives

LNP6/LNP6D/LNP7/LNP7D/LNP8S/LNP8SD

LONG NOSE PLIERS

SMOOTH ACTION
High leverage, hot rivet 
design for smooth action 
and no handle wobble

SOLID CONSTRUCTION
Drop forged CRV Steel for durability
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LONG NOSE PLIERS

LNP6/LNP6D/LNP7/LNP7D/LNP8S/LNP8SD

Availability

Specifications

Comfort Grip
6 inch

LNP6
Dipped Grip
6 inch

LNP6D
Comfort Grip
7 inch

LNP7
Comfort Grip
Stripping
8 inch

LNP8S
Dipped Grip
Stripping
8 inch

LNP8SD
Dipped Grip
7 inch

LNP7D

582897

LNP8SD

8" Heavy Duty Long
Nose Strip Dip Handle
8.38"
2.13"
0.63"
10.3 oz
Blue
Dipped Grip
Side Cutter & 12 AWG
Solid Wire Stripper

589926

LNP6

6" Long Nose Pliers
w/Side Cutter
7"
2.25"
0.75"
5.5 oz
Black/Blue
Comfort Grip
Side Cutter

582898

LNP6D

6" Long Nose Pliers
w/Side Dip Handle
6.88"
2.25"
0.56"
5 oz
Blue 
Dipped Grip
Side Cutter

587490

LNP7D

7" Long Nose Pliers
w/Side Cutter Dip Handle
7.38"
2.13"
0.63"
6 oz
Blue
Dipped Grip
Side Cutter

589928

LNP8S

8" Heavy Duty Long
Nose Strip
8.5"
2.13"
0.88"
10.3 oz
Black/Blue
Comfort Grip
Side Cutter & 12 AWG
Solid Wire Stripper

MODEL #

STOCK #

DESCRIPTION

HEIGHT

WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT
HANDLE COLOR
HANDLE FINISH
ADDITIONAL
FEATURES

589927

LNP7

7" Long Nose Pliers
w/Side Cutter
7.13"
2.25"
0.75"
5.7 oz
Black/Blue
Comfort Grip
Side Cutter


