

LONG NOSE PLIERS

Southwire™ long nose pliers provide a better grip without sacrificing tool strength or durability.







1-855-SWTOOLS (855-798-6657)





LONG NOSE PLIERS

Availability



LNP6 **Comfort Grip**

6 inch



Dipped Grip 6 inch

LNP6D

7 inch



LNP7 **Comfort Grip**



LNP7D **Dipped Grip**

7 inch



LNP8S

- **Comfort Grip**
- **Stripping**
- 8 inch



LNP8SD

- **Dipped Grip**
- Stripping
- 8 inch

Specifications

MODEL#	LNP6	LNP6D	LNP7	LNP7D	LNP8S	LNP8SD
STOCK #	589926	582898	589927	587490	589928	582897
DESCRIPTION	6" Long Nose Pliers w/Side Cutter	6" Long Nose Pliers w/Side Dip Handle	7" Long Nose Pliers w/Side Cutter	7" Long Nose Pliers w/Side Cutter Dip Handle	8" Heavy Duty Long Nose Strip	8" Heavy Duty Long Nose Strip Dip Handle
HEIGHT	7"	6.88"	7.13"	7.38"	8.5"	8.38"
WIDTH	2.25"	2.25"	2.25"	2.13"	2.13"	2.13"
DEPTH	0.75"	0.56"	0.75"	0.63"	0.88"	0.63"
WEIGHT	5.5 oz	5 oz	5.7 oz	6 oz	10.3 oz	10.3 oz
HANDLE COLOR	Black/Blue	Blue	Black/Blue	Blue	Black/Blue	Blue
HANDLE FINISH	Comfort Grip	Dipped Grip	Comfort Grip	Dipped Grip	Comfort Grip	Dipped Grip
ADDITIONAL FEATURES	Side Cutter	Side Cutter	Side Cutter	Side Cutter	Side Cutter & 12 AWG Solid Wire Stripper	Side Cutter & 12 AWG Solid Wire Stripper



1-855-SWT00LS (855-798-6657)

